
HOLIDAY CALENDAR 2022 – 23

DATE DAY HOLIDAYS

10-04-2022 Sunday Ramnavmi

14-04-2022 Thursday Ambedkar Jayanti 

15-04-2022            Friday Good Friday

29-04-2022 Friday Alvida Juma

03-05-2022 Tuesday Eid-ul-Fitar

16-05-2022 Monday Budh purnima

10-07-2022 Sunday Eid-ul Juha

16-07-2022 Saturday Harela

09-08-2022 Tuesday Muharram

12-08-2022 Friday Raksha bandhan

15-08-2022 Monday Independence Day

18-08-2022 Thursday Janmashtmi

17-09-2022 Saturday Vishvkarma puja

02-10-2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti

        O3-10-2022

To 

05-10-2022

Monday to

Wednesday
Dussehra Holidays

09-10-2022 Sunday Eid-ul-milad / valmiki Jayanti 

23-10-2022

To 

27-10-2022

         Monday 

To 

Thursday

Diwali Holidays

30-10-2022 Sunday Chhath Puja

08-11-2022 Tuesday Gurunanak Jayanti

24-11-2022 Thursday Guru Tegbahadur Shaheed Diwas

25-12-2022 Sunday Christmas 

14-01-2023 Saturday Makar Sankranti 

25-01-2023       

Wednesday
Basant Panchmi

18-02-2023 Saturday Mahashivratri

07-03-2023 Tuesday Holika Dahan

08-03-2023 Wednesday Holi

30-03-2023 Thursday Ramnavmi


